

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
GRADE, DRAIN, BASE, & PAVE & RESURFACING
SR 1469 FROM SR 1354 TO STATION 32+44

		BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY		RPC CONTRACTING INC		
		TARBORO, NC		KITTY HAWK, NC		
ROADWAY ITEMS						
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	25850.00	23600.00
0002	0106000000-E	230	BORROW EXCAVATION	145 CY	14.00	2030.00
0003	0318000000-E	300	FND CONDIR MATL MINOR STRS	130 TON	35.00	4550.00
0004	0320000000-E	300	FND CONDIR GEOTEXTILE	766 SY	2.00	1532.00
0005	0335300000-E	305	18" DRAINAGE PIPE	281 LF	55.85	15693.85
0006	0335400000-E	305	24" DRAINAGE PIPE	148 LF	61.00	9028.00
0007	0335500000-E	305	30" DRAINAGE PIPE	36 LF	77.80	2800.80
0008	0335600000-E	305	36" DRAINAGE PIPE	77 LF	103.15	7942.55
0009	0335700000-E	305	42" DRAINAGE PIPE	40 LF	129.65	5186.00
0010	0335800000-E	305	48" DRAINAGE PIPE	32 LF	148.55	4753.60
0011	0992000000-E	SP	GENERIC PIPE ITEM (EA) (95" X 67" CAA PIPE ARCH, .135" TK)	1 EA	35800.00	35800.00
0012	1121000000-E	520	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	123 TON	40.00	4920.00
0013	1146000000-E	535	CONDITIONING EXISTING BASE	8 MSY	1045.00	8360.00
0014	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	200 TON	35.00	7000.00
0015	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	6.36 SMI	1865.00	11861.40
0016	1275000000-E	600	PRIME COAT	2,710 GAL	1.50	4065.00
0017	1489000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	1,413 TON	40.17	56760.21
0018	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	961 TON	38.23	36739.03
0019	1525000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS SF9.5A	2,552 TON	38.72	98813.44
0020	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	291 TON	600.00	174600.00
0021	1693000000-E	654	ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR	126 TON	120.00	15120.00
0022	3649000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS B	60 TON	60.00	3600.00
0023	4399000000-N	1105	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL	Lump Sum		17500.00
0024	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4'90	33,956 LF	0.43	14601.08
0025	4686000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4'120	20,988 LF	0.53	11123.64
0026	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	750 LF	3.50	2625.00
0027	6036000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	64 SY	1.90	121.60
0028	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	290 LF	6.00	1740.00
0029	6071020000-E	SP	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	21 LB	5.50	115.50
0030	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	3.1 ACR	1580.00	4898.00
		CONTRACT TOTAL		TOTAL	589730.70	TOTAL
		ROADWAY ITEMS		SUB-TOTAL	589730.70	SUB-TOTAL
		BIDDERS IN ORDER		CONTRACT TOTAL		
		BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY		1	589730.70	
		RPC CONTRACTING INC		2	626678.60	